71° TORNEO PROVINCIALE ASSOLUTO COMASCO

Pos
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Pts
5,0
4,5
4,0
4,0
3,5
3,5
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
1,5
1,0
0,0

Como, 19-27 gennaio 2019

NAME
Rossini Fulvio
Cocconcelli Lorenzo
Sala Tiziano Paolo
Caccia Mathias
Capata lon
Canali Marco
Bernasconi Roberto
Zangheratti Daniele
Coppola Guido
Revinelli Sergio
La Fontana Stefano
Emoroso Claudio
Napolitano Matteo
Corti Filippo
Zerboni Giuseppe
Turati Pierangelo
Ferrario Alessio
Bettinelli Sergio
Buonocore Elio

Elo
2100
2034
1880
1785
2113
1822
1774
1842
1937
1747
1827
1784
1618
1500
1567
1705
1389
1318
2066

PRtg
2179
2090
2007
1992
1957
1742
1979
1797
1862
1784
1731
1680
1689
1576
1445
1466
1478
1359
974

Bucl
19,0
18,0
18,0
18,0
20,5
16,5
18,5
18,5
17,0
17,0
15,5
15,0
14,0
15,5
13,5
13,0
13,0
13,5
12,0

S-B

13,50
11,50

9,75
7,75
8,00
7,00



